

THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD.  
(Government of India Undertaking)

8/8/2021

000856

Consolidated stamp duty paid  
as per Tamilnadu Govt GO  
No. 606 dt. 27.12.2017  
by Madurai RO.



07 APR 2021

POLICY SCHEDULE FOR STUDENTS SAFETY PACKAGE INSURANCE

Insured's Name	: THE PRINCIPAL		
Insured's Details		Issuing Office Details	
Customer ID	: PO88537441	Office Code	: MADURAI DO 1 (730100)
Address	: GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, UTHAPPANAICKANUR, USIL AMPATTI. MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, 625537	Address	: 248 B, KAMARAJAR SALAI, MADURAI .625009
Phone No	: 7904551594	Phone No	: 04522325882
E-mail/Fax	: gptcusilai@yahoo.com, /	E-mail/Fax	: nia.730100@newindia.co.in /
PAN No	:	S.Tax Regn. No	: AAACN4165CST178
GSTIN/UIN	: NA / NA	GSTIN	: 33AAACN4165C4ZV
		SAC	: 997139 (Other non-life insurance services excl RI)

Policy Details			
Policy Number	: 73010048202300000007	Business Source Code	
Period of Insurance	: From: 31/03/2021 11:48:47 AM To: 30/03/2022 11:59:59 PM	Dev. Off. level/Broker/Corp. Agent/Web Aggregator	: Mr. NANDAGOPALAN.R - (BA6483957)
Date of Proposal	: 31-Mar-21	Agent/Bancassurance/S pecified Person	:
Prev. Policy no.	:	Phone No	: NA / 04522310093, 04522325882, 9344100606
Client Type	: Non-Corporate	E-mail/Fax	: r.nandagopalan@newindia.co.in, nandagopalan.805@gmail.com / /

Premium(₹)	GST(₹)	Total (₹)	Total (₹ in words)	Receipt No. & Date
10250	1846	12096	RUPEES TWELVE THOUSAND NINETY-SIX ONLY	7301008120000001901 9 - 31/03/21

No of Students	252	Medical Expenses per student (Inclusive of OPD)	10000
Limit per student	100000	Special conditions	RISK COVERED-TABLE B UNDER PA POLICY(DEATH/PERMANENT TOTAL DISABILITY/LOSS OF 2 LIMBS-RS.100000/-; LOSS OF ONE LIMB-RS.50000/-) S.I-RS.100000/- (PER STUDENT) MEDICAL EXPENSES (EXCLUSIVELY OF OPD)-RS.10000/- (PER STUDENT)
Limit per accident	2500000		

No of parents	0	Payment of tuition and hostel fee for remaining semesters in the students account with the institute in case the Parent/Guardian dies due to accident	0
Total SI of Parents or Guardian for payment of Tuition and Hostel fees	0		

This policy shall be subject to STUDENTS SAFETY PACKAGE INSURANCE policy clauses attached herewith..

Premium and GST Details

Signature valid

Digitally signed by on 31/03/2021 at 12:25:59 Hours.  
Date: 2021.03.31

Policy No. : 73010048202300000007 Document generated by 37456 at 31/03/2021 12:25:59 Hours.  
Regd. & Head Office: New India Assurance Bldg., 87 M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. TOLL FREE No. 1 800 209 1415.  
Give your valuable feedback on <https://www.newindia.co.in/portal/policyFeedbackGen>.

For redressal of your grievance, if any, you may approach any one of the following offices- 1. Policy issuing office 2. Regional office 3. Head office. In case, you are not satisfied with our own grievance redressal mechanism; you may also approach Insurance Ombudsman. For details of our office addresses and addresses of office of Insurance Ombudsman, please visit our website <http://newindia.co.in>.